
 
 
 

School Calendar 2025/2026 

NB: Dates could be subject to change, and these will be communicated in a timely manner.  

TERM 1 SEPTEMBER TO DECEMBER 2025 

Friday 5th September Orientation Morning for New Students 

Monday 8th September  First day of school for Early Years and Middle School   

Tuesday 9th September  First day of school for Elementary and High School  

Monday 22nd September Extra-curricular activities begin 

Monday 27th October to  
Friday 31st October 

Half-term Holiday 

Monday 3rd November 

Non School Day - holiday for all students, NU to Y13 

• Kindergarten to Year 6 Sharing Stations and Student-Led Conferences 

• Middle/High Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Tuesday 4th November Lessons resume for all students 

Monday 8th December  Public Holiday  

Friday 19th December Last Day of Term 1. School finishes at 13.00. 

Monday 22nd December to  
Tuesday 6th January 

Winter Holidays 

TERM 2 JANUARY TO APRIL 2026 

Wednesday 7th January School re-opens – First Day Term 2 

Monday 16th February to  
Friday 20th February 

Half-term Holiday 

Monday 23rd February 

Non School Day - holiday for all students, NU to Y13 

• Kindergarten to Year 6 Sharing Stations and Student-Led Conferences 

• Middle/High Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Tuesday 24th February Lessons resume for all students 

Wednesday 1st April  Last day of Term 2. Full School Day. 

Thursday 2nd April to  
Friday 10th April 

Spring Holidays 

TERM 3 APRIL TO JUNE 2026 

Monday 13th April School re-opens - First Day of Term 3.  

Friday 1st May Public Holiday – School closed 

Monday 1st June Ponte – School closed 

Tuesday 2nd June Public Holiday – School closed 

Thursday 25th June Last Day of Term 3. School finishes at 13.00. 

Tuesday 30th June Summer Camp TBC 


